296mm
(11.65”)
169mm
 (6.65”)
176mm
(6.93”)
Product Name	 DS-770II
Scanner

	 Operating	 15 - 80% (No condensation)
	 Storage	 15 - 85% (No condensation)
Options & Consumables	 Durability	 Order Code
Flatbed Dock	 -	 B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit	 200,000 scans	 B12B819671
Carrier Sheet	 3,000 scans	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 -	 B12B819291
SPECIFICATIONS
© 2021 PT Epson Indonesia. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without the written
permission from Epson, is strictly prohibited. EPSON